
Judge's Signatures

2012 Level 5 State Championships
Meet Results
Dec 8-9, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 12/10/2012 10:43:09 PM

Women / 5 / Jr A2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Fuller201
Aerial Athletics

9.600 9.825 9.7009.575 38.700
2T 2T 3 5T 1 

1 

McClaine Daigle204
Champion TX

9.575 9.700 9.6509.550 38.475
4 6T 4 7T 2 

2 

Kenzie Taveira205
Infinite Bounds

9.350 9.600 9.7509.725 38.425
6T 10T 1T 2 3 

3 

Natalia Pawlak202
Aerial Athletics

9.175 9.850 9.6509.725 38.400
10T 1 1T 7T 4 

4 

Kaylee Mitchell211
Texas East

9.350 9.600 9.7259.450 38.125
6T 10T 6 3T 5 

5 

Aubree Traylor203
Beaumont

9.425 9.450 9.7009.200 37.775
5 15T 11T 5T 6 

6 

Kamryn Wong214
US Gold TX

9.050 9.725 9.7259.225 37.725
14T 5 10 3T 7 

7 

Bailey Bishop222
Zenith Elite

9.675 9.550 9.4258.950 37.600
1 13 17 15 8 

8 

Isabella Jimenez213
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.825 9.5509.050 37.575
13 2T 15 10T 9 

9 

Paris Aikens210
Stars

9.175 9.675 9.3509.325 37.525
10T 8 7T 18T 10 

10 

Mia Ristaino207
National Elite

9.275 9.600 9.4009.200 37.475
9 10T 11T 16T 11 

11 

Hannah Tichenor221
WOGA

9.175 9.625 9.3509.300 37.450
10T 9 9 18T 12T

12T

Arielle Ward220
WOGA

9.050 9.450 9.4509.500 37.450
14T 15T 5 13T 12T

12T

Sophie Schmitz216
US Gold TX

8.925 9.700 9.4759.325 37.425
17 6T 7T 12 14 

14 

Kaya Haymann219
WOGA

8.775 9.500 9.5759.175 37.025
19 14 13T 9 15 

15 

Riley Daffern217
WOG

9.600 9.000 9.4009.000 37.000
2T 19 16 16T 16 

16 

Caroline Schmidt215
US Gold TX

8.900 9.275 9.4509.175 36.800
18 18 13T 13T 17 

17 

Lily Lane208
Ridgewood

9.325 9.425 9.8007.900 36.450
8 17 19 1 18 

18 

Annabel McCoy212
U Of G

8.950 9.800 9.5508.075 36.375
16 4 18 10T 19 

19 
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